
Honda Cup 2011
Final Results

Place: Nová Paka 
Date: 17.9.2011 
Organizer: HSRC Liberec 
Race director: Petr Filinger 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Jaroslav Reček 989.80 3.289
2. Jan Žemlička 985.25 3.371
3. David Sedlařík 978.43 3.365
4. Tomáš Marek 971.96 3.362
5. Pavel Flaisig st. 968.64 3.321
6. Ladislav Hoška 964.89 3.418
7. Zdeněk Chleborád 957.86 3.101
8. Pavel Heřman 951.69 3.409
9. Jiří Cihlář 951.22 3.142
10. Roman Kalhous 949.89 3.374
11. Jiří Počekajlo 948.78 3.482
12. Didac Alfonso 947.60 3.022
13. Viktor Mechl 937.99 3.094
14. Jaroslav Kočí 931.00 3.414
15. Jan Korec 919.60 3.449
16. Rudolf Kracík 913.47 3.392
17. Tereza Filingerová 902.84 3.329
18. Michal Pokorný 899.75 3.608
19. Jaromír Býma 899.56 3.572
20. Petr Vaňeček 889.44 3.330
21. Ota Pačes jun. 887.28 3.527
22. Jaroslav Švanda 882.66 3.448
23. Josef Čechura 873.37 3.600
24. Jaroslav Jager 872.70 3.483
25. Stanislav  Polič 859.73 3.276
26. Lukáš Raus 856.70 3.547
27. Stanislav Mechl 819.58 3.601
28. Marek Mechl 813.64 3.738
29. Vladimír Brada 808.69 3.617
30. Jaroslav Derner 799.08 3.737
31. Rostislav Volný 792.00 3.591
32. Petr Hubáček 780.31 3.629
33. Petr Filinger 767.82 3.461
34. Matěj Mechl 700.70 4.339
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Honda Cup 2011
Final – Group A

Place: Nová Paka 
Date: 17.9.2011 
Organizer: HSRC Liberec 
Race director: Petr Filinger 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jaroslav Reček 126
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3. David Sedlařík 127
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4. Tomáš Marek 122
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5. Pavel Flaisig st. 123
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8. Petr Vaňeček 121
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Honda Cup 2011
Final – Group B

Place: Nová Paka 
Date: 17.9.2011 
Organizer: HSRC Liberec 
Race director: Petr Filinger 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Zdeněk Chleborád 120
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1

118
3

118
5

63
7

110
8

119
6

120
4

118
2

0 882.66

7. Stanislav  Polič 104
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Honda Cup 2011
Final – Group C

Place: Nová Paka 
Date: 17.9.2011 
Organizer: HSRC Liberec 
Race director: Petr Filinger 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Ladislav Hoška 122
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Honda Cup 2011
Final – Group D

Place: Nová Paka 
Date: 17.9.2011 
Organizer: HSRC Liberec 
Race director: Petr Filinger 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jaroslav Kočí 117
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2. Rudolf Kracík 115
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3

110
5

108
7

48
8

–
P

113
6

114
4

108
2

102
1

0 808.69

7. Jaroslav Derner –
P

112
6

102
4

102
2

95
1

108
3

76
5

93
7

111
8

0 799.08

8. Petr Filinger 96
4

99
2

93
1

102
3

105
5

103
7

65
8

–
P

104
6

0 767.82
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